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M Gma" Catrin Hollings <viamed.catrin.hollings@gmail.com>

Eeg sensors

tony hocking <jethock7@gmail.com> 14 October 2024 at 12:35
To: Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: eeg-sensors@viamed.co.uk, Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

Woking nuffield shores road woking surrey Gu214by

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024, 12:25 Catrin Hollings, <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Tony,

To be able to provide the samples, please can you provide me with a full delivery address as well as contact name
for the person who will be reviewing and providing feedback.

Thanks, | look forward to hearing from you.
Thanks
Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 30 Sept 2024 at 14:43, Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
We look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 30 Sept 2024 at 14:37, tony hocking <jethock7@gmail.com> wrote:

Many thanks

On Mon, 30 Sept 2024, 10:56 Catrin Hollings, <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Tony

Thank you again for your enquiry regarding the MK-C-080 EEG sensors.
Our Commercial Director has said he is happy to send some samples for you to evaluate.

Please can you provide your full delivery address and the department in which you work and | shall
arrange these for you.

| look forward to hearing from you.
Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024 at 10:44, Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thanks Tony, I'll speak with our Commercial Director and see what we can do.

Can you please clarify the department in which you are working, as well as the expected number of
sensors you anticipate using per month?

Thanks
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Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024 at 10:27, tony hocking <jethock7@gmail.com> wrote:

If you could send maybe 5 or 6 that would be helpful

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024, 09:07 Catrin Hollings, <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Tony,

Thank you for your email. The MK-C-080 sensors are a recent addition to our EEG Sensor range, and
unfortunately, we are unable to provide a full box for trial.

However, | can speak with our Commercial Director to explore the possibility of sending a single
sensor for evaluation. Would that be acceptable to you?

Additionally, could you please clarify the department in which you are working, as well as the
expected number of sensors you anticipate using per month?

| look forward to your response.
Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024 at 08:27, tony hocking <jethock7@gmail.com> wrote:
Morning is it possible to send a box of your mk-c-080 sensors as | would like to trial them i work at
woking Nuffield shores road woking Gu214by many thanks my name is Tony hocking
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